
Div A

Div B

Div G

Div W

Div S

Div AADiv LL

Div V V

Lassic Branch
36 Branch

Ruth Branch

Div D

Div F

Div YY

Div JJ

Div TT

Div CC

Div E
DP-20

DP-15

DP-50DP-53

DP-60

DP-65
DP-68

DP-22

DP-19DP-17

DP-34

DP-32

DP-30

 

 

DP-80

DP-83

DP-85

DP-25

 Crooks Spike 

 CMD1 CMD2

DP-36

 

DP-87

H-1

H-2H-3

H-4

H-5

H-6

H-7

H-8

DP-70

DP-73

DP-40

DP-42

H-20

H-21

H-22

 Forest Glen Spike

DP-75

DP-89

DP-84

House Dip

Route
Complex

ICP 

")

")

")

")")

")

")

")

")

")
")

")

")

")

")

")

")

")

")
")

")

")

")
")

")

")

")

")

")
")
")

")

")

")

")
")

")
") ")

")

")

")

")

")

")

")

")

")

")
")

")")

")

")
")
")

")")")")

")
")

")")

")

")

")

")
")

")

")

")
") ")

")

")
")")

")

") ")

")

")

")

")

")

")")

")
")

")

")

")

")

")

")

")

")

")

") ")

")

")

")

")

")

") ")

")

")

!(

!(
!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

HUMBOLDT
LIGHTNING
COMPLEX

ROUTE
COMPLEX

Pickett

Gobbler

Lassic

MOUNT
LASSIC

WILDERNESS

!

!

!

!

!

40.345318 -123.27744
40.350117 -123.28433 40.349251 -123.279551

40.354096 -123.293801

40.357598 -123.293852

40.362564 -123.297448

40.367041 -123.302017
40.367319 -123.310233

40.371126 -123.313171

SIX RIVERSSIX RIVERS
NATIONALNATIONAL

FORESTFOREST

SHASTA-TRINITYSHASTA-TRINITY
NATIONALNATIONAL

FORESTFOREST

SHASTA-TRINITY N.F.

SHASTA-TRINITY N.F.

SIX RIVERS N.F.

SIX RIVERS N.F.

SIX RIVERS N.F.

SIX RIVERS N.F.

SHASTA-TRINITY N.F.

SHASTA-TRINITY N.F.

SIX RIVERS N.F.

SIX RIVERS N.F.

SHASTA-TRINITY N.F.

SHASTA-TRINITY N.F.

ST36ST36

ST36

ST36

ST36

ST36

ST36

ST36

GG511

GG
County

Line
Creek

GG
County

Line
Creek

GG511

GG502

GG504

GG502

Georges
Folly

Black
Lassic

Browns/South

Crooks
Creek

Shanty
Creek

Fir
Cove

Bailey
Canyon

Lassics
Vista

Red
Lassic

G.W.
Camp

Oak
Grove

Mad
River
Camp

Alder
Springs

Browns
Canyon

Dobbyn

Van
Duzen

Summit
Camp

Dam Camp

Rutledge

Goat
Camp-Flat #1

Lake Vista
Interpretive
Trail

1N13

1N14 Fo
r-R

te
1N

30

6 RiversLndg

30N
50

TompkinsCreek Rd

Fo
r-R

te
29

N5
7

Westridge Ct

MapleSt

Lars Ln

Bo
l to

n

Me
sq

uit
e

L n

Su
ns

et
Rd

Elgin Rd

1N
14

Round

Rock Ct

Kenick Rd

Forest Rou te
30N76B

Ma
rsh

all
Cr

ee
k R

d

1N12

Church
 St

Sandridge

Ct

Pine

Moun

tain Ln

4W
D

Road

Feldmiller
Rd

ISO1A

1N08

Homestead
Rd

4W
D

Road

Lower

Rattl
esnake Rd

Glade Cp

Holly Rd

Fo
re

st
R o

ute
2N

27

La
ur

el 
Rd

1N10

South Fork

Mountain Rd

Terral Rd

1N08

Lo
we

r
Ra

t tle
sn

ak
e R

d

White

Mountain Rd

For-Rte

29N57

Live
Oak Rd

Regan
Meadow Rd

La
ne

 B

Glade

Creek Run

Tr
e e

Fa
r m

R d

Forest

Route 29N62

1N15A

Pine
Mountain Ln

Fores t

Route 31N3 1

Fo
r-R

te
29

N7
4

North

Ridge Rd

Fo
r-R

te
29

N6
7

LassicsLookout Rd

FriendLake Rd

2508C

Fo
res

t
Ro

ute
3N

32

Cem
ete

ry R
d

For-Rte
29N57

Road 7F

We
str

i dg
e R

d

For-Rte
29N62

Hettenshaw Rd

Lamb Ct

RuthDump Rd

4WD
Road

For-Rte

31N32
Forest

Rou te 2 9N57

Forest
Route 1N12

1N05

LowerRattlesnake Rd

1N15

Uspf
Rd 1

MadRiver Rd

4WDRoad

Forest
Route 29N62

1N
10

South Fork

Mountain Rd

4WD
Road

ForestRoute 1N30

Fo
res

t
Ro

ute
1N

18

4WD
Road

Fo
r-R

te
29

N58

For-Rte

29N58

Forest
Route 29N57

1N
26 Ragan

Meadows Rd

Hidden Valley

Ranch Rd

ForestRoute 1N11

1N05

4W
D

Road

Klondike

Mine Rd

Fo
r R

ou
te

1S
07

Forest

Glen Dr

Ragan
Meadows Rd

BurrValley Rd

South Fork

Mountain Rd

Fo
r R

ou
te

1S
07

Star Route

HC 62

4WDRoad

1N13

Mil ler

Springs Rd

For Route

1N08

Forest Service

Route 2S17

Forest
Route 1N10

Lassics Lookout Rd

For Route
1N10

1N12

1N09

Lower West
Side Rd

IN03

4WDRoad

For ArterialRoute 14

Lower Mad
River Rd

For Arterial
Route 23

Ruth
Lake

Dry Lake

Lost Lake

01S41A

01
S3

6P

02
S1

7S

02
S5

1

01N09

01S
26

02
S6

6

01N36

02S08

01S16

01S37

01
N1

0T

02S05C

02
S4

9

01N10K

02
S1

7D

01N08L

01
N0

4

01S07

01S15

01S36P

01N70

02S55

01S04

02S81C

02S80

02S08

01
S5

5

01
S1

1

01N10

01S36D

02S72

01
N3

0C

01
S5

5

02S20

02S51

01S06C

01N
02

01N25F

01S10

01N05

01N08A

02S
14A

01S54

02S30E

01N08G

02S33A

01S
07A

01N06

02S62

02S37T

02
S5

0

02
S8

1

02S08U

01N11

02S52

02S60

02S17P

02S
33 02S37 02S14

02
S4

7

01N25D

02S36

02S37

01S36C

02S08V

02
S0

6

02S03

02S30

02S06

02S04

01N07

01S
40

02S43

01N
25

01N30

01S05

01N35

01
S1

1C

02
S0

8B

01N03

01S17

02
S0

8C

01
S1

9

02S08

01S41

02S15A

02S15

01S18

01S07

01N09

01N32

01S12

02S27

02
S1

7P

01N44

02S17

06
N0

1
02

S2
4

01
S0

7

01
S1

1G

01
N1

0

02
S1

7

01
S1

1F

02S34

01N33

02S08

02
S3

1

02S05

01
S1

1

02S48

01N08

01S11

01S07

02S08B

01N
10

01S36

01
N0

3

01
S0

6

02S15B

01N32H

01N09K

02
S0

5S

02S18

01S
05

D

01
N3

2C

01N11D

01N20

02S27

01N
08M

01
S1

4

02S
17R

01N30E

02S52

02
S1

6

01N33F

01S06D

01
N3

3D

02S27A

02S24A

02S39B

02S48A

01N33E

01S50A

01S15E

01N33

02S
37Q

02S
28

02S17Z

02S16

02S
37U

01N08B

02
S1

7J

01S36E

02S17H

01S17C

01N09D

02S
15D

01N32E

02S17A

01S11J

02
S8

1E

01S05C

01N08F

01N30B

02S05T

01N25F

02S
50

02S46A

01S
11A

01N30F

02S
05R

02S81A

02S31A

01S40B

02
S4

3A

01N07A

01N08P

02S30C

02S39A

02
S8

1F

01N33C

01S04

02S
07A

01
N0

8L

01S
06

01
N0

8H

01S11N

01N10Q

01S11J

01N09A

01S06B

01N30C

02S05W

02S08

02S43B

02S15

01N08J

01S11J

01
S5

1

01S18A

01S05B

01N08N

01
N0

6A

01N10L

02S07B

02S48C

02S37J

01N03

01N03

01N08K

02S17A

02S81E

02
S1

6

01S11K

02S17S

02S51

01S23

02S17H

02S15C

01N11A

01S23

01
S5

0

01
S4

9

01S52

01
N0

9H

01S23

01N09

01S24

01S26

02
S6

6

01N32G

02
S1

7B

02S
07

01
N3

6

02S08

01N08

01
S1

6

01N11B

01N30K

01
S3

7

01N10T

01N08D

01N10A

01N30A

01N33B

01S12B

01
S1

5

01N10L

02S05C

02S49

01N
10K

02S17D

01
N0

8L

01
N3

0

01N04

01N09C

01S07

01S15

01S36P

01N70

02S55

01S04

01
S3

6J

02S81C

02S80

02S08

01S55

01S11

02S39

01N10

02S16F

01S06A

01S36D

01N30H

02S72

01N30C

01S55

02S20

02S51

01S06C

01N02

01N25F

01S10

01N05

01N08A

02S
14

A

01S54

02
S3

0E

01N08G

02S33A

01S07A

01N06

02S62

02S37T

02S
50

02S81

02S08U

01N11

02S52

02
S6

0

01N33A

02S17P

02
S3

3

02S37 02S14

02
S4

7

01N25D

02S36

02
S3

7

01
S0

5A

01S36C

02S08V

02S06

02S03

02S30

02
S0

6

02
S0

4

01N07

01S40

02
S4

3

01N25

01N
30

01S05

01N35

01S11C

02S08B

01N03

01S17

02S08C

01S
19

02S08

01S41

02
S1

5A

02S15

01S
18

01S07

01N09

01N32

01
S1

2

02
S2

7

02S17P

01N44

02S
17

06N01

02S24

01S
07

01S11G

01N10

02S17

01
S1

1F

02S34

01N33

02S08

02S31

02S05

01
S1

1

02S48

01N08

01S11

01S07

02S08B

01N10

01S36

01N03

01S06

Ru
th

Ze
nia

 R
d

St
at

e
Hi

gh
wa

y
36

St
at

e
Hi

gh
wa

y 
36

Va
n

Du
ze

n 
Rd

Star Route
HC 62

Sta te
Highway 36

Van
Duzen Rd

East Van

Duzen
Rd

W
es

t V
a n

D u
z e

n
R d

A lderpoint Rd

1S39

1N08A

30N69

U1S05D

U1S16D

U1S12C

U1
S0

5B

1N19
U30N76C

U1
S1

3A

U1S16B

1S04C

U1S06CA

U2
9N

58
M

1S
14

L

U1S40A

1N21

1N
32B

U1S32E

U1S02A

30N69A

1S37A

29N58

U1
S3

2C

29N62

U1S18

U1S23AA

UPM832AU1S32BA

U1N11EB 1N09B

1S03

1N17B

1S41A

1S27

30N72B

U1N11EA

U1N01A

1S14M

U1N24E

1N32A

U1S23AB

U1S16A

U29N081S22

1S31

U1
S2

3E

U1S06A

U1S23B

U1S23D

1N
12

A

U4N12M

1S23B

U1S16E 29N57B

UT
C8

26
A

1S14Q

1N01B

2N07H

1N
26

B

29
N7

4A

1S39B

30
N6

9B

1N06A

UV1S26D

30N50C

U2
9N

18

1S33

U01N33G

30
N3

3A

1N
30

A

U1S07AA

U1S11D

29N08D

1N22A

U29N08E

1N34C

1N29A

31N65

1N11F

U1
N2

4H

29N56

1S36A

1N29D

31N36

1N11A

1S09B

1N11

29N56A

1S14J

U1S11B

1S26C

U4N12C
30N50D

29N58J

U1S01D

29
N6

6A

1N
01

C

1S09C

30N72A

U1S11A

1N24E

1S34A

1N20

1N13B

1S07

2N07E

1N29C

U1
N2

9E

30N
34B

1S38A

2N07B

1N24F

31
N3

2D

U1S23C
29N58D

1N47A

1S39A

UV1S14F

U1
S0

6B

U1S32D

29N62D

1S
29

E

31N32E

29N66B

1S09A

1N33A

1N
39

A

U1S15A

29N57C

U1S04A

29N08B

1S08A

1S26A

1N
09

A

1S28C

1S10

U29N66C

1N05B

30N76A

1S08

1N
42A

1N39B

1N25A

1S07A

1N14C

30
N7

0A

1N
24

D

29
N6

2C

30
N5

0B

1S
01

C

U1S30

1N
37

1N47

1S29D

30N70

1N30B

29
N6

2B

1S15

1S36

1S28B

1N23

1N11E

30N
76B

2N07

1N48A

1S25

1N10A

1N27A

U1S34AA

1S35

U1S12A

U30N30A

1N11C
1N11D

30N33B

1N41

29N57A

1S14C

29N58H

29N08C
1S02

U1N17C

1N31

1N33

31N62

1N38
2N07F

1N10B

1S14H

1S28A

U1S04B

1S
38

2N
27

U1S01CA

29N08A

1N
03A

353

30N72

1S14K

1N43

1S01B
29N58C

1S
29

B

29N58L
1S29C

1S32

30N34

1S37 U1S29CA

1N29B

1N12

1N05D

1N05A

1S40

1N28

1N17

1N15A

1N
36

1N12B

U1S06C

1N14A

1S34

1S16

1N34

1N
42

1N12D

29
N7

4

30
N0

2Y

1S23A

1S41

U1S29

1S01

29N67

1N08

1N
12

C

1S14E

29N
08

1N
13A

1N05C

1N38A

1S12

1N07

1S23

1N18N

1S28

U1S23A

U1S32

1N
39

2N53

1N11B

1S26B

350

1N48

1N
05

30N50A

29N80

1N25

1S06

1N06

4N
12

1N14B

1S29

1N
27

1S
09

30N76
30N33

1S
01

A

1N01

1N22

U1N05E

1N
32

1S
14

D

1S17

1S13

U29N85A

1S05

31N31

1N09

1N15

1N29

1N30

1S11

1N26

1N04

1S14

30N59

1S26

U1N
17

1S24

36H
UM

31N32

U4N12D

1N02

30N50

29N66

1S04

1N10

1N03

1N24

1N
13

1N
14

29N57

36TRI

123°15'W

123°15'W

123°16'W

123°16'W

123°17'W

123°17'W

123°18'W

123°18'W

123°19'W

123°19'W

123°20'W

123°20'W

123°21'W

123°21'W

123°22'W

123°22'W

123°23'W

123°23'W

123°24'W

123°24'W

123°25'W

123°25'W

123°26'W

123°26'W

123°27'W

123°27'W

123°28'W

123°28'W

123°29'W

123°29'W

123°30'W

123°30'W

123°31'W

123°31'W

123°32'W

123°32'W

123°33'W

123°33'W

123°34'W

123°34'W

123°35'W

123°35'W

123°36'W

123°36'W

123°37'W

123°37'W

123°38'W

123°38'W

123°39'W

123°39'W

40
°2

8'N

40
°2

8'N

40
°2

7'N

40
°2

7'N

40
°2

6'N

40
°2

6'N

40
°2

5'N

40
°2

5'N

40
°2

4'N

40
°2

4'N

40
°2

3'N

40
°2

3'N

40
°2

2'N

40
°2

2'N

40
°2

1'N

40
°2

1'N

40
°2

0'N

40
°2

0'N

40
°1

9'N

40
°1

9'N

40
°1

8'N

40
°1

8'N

40
°1

7'N

40
°1

7'N

40
°1

6'N

40
°1

6'N

0 1 2
Miles µ

NAD 83, UTM Zone 10 N 
Map Date: 8/13/2015; 2158 hrs.
CIIMT5, cwb

Operations MAD RIVER COMPLEX CA-SRF-14338/14/15  0600
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4WD Road
Dirt Road
Closed Road

Six Rivers/Shasta-Trinity
Administrative Boudaries
Other Fire
Wilderness
Private

Pickett               9,666 ac
Gobbler             8,287 ac
Lassic                3,325 ac
Total est.          21,277 ac
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